Poly Tubing-Plain and Anti-Stat
Part Number Description
T20-015 1 1/2" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUB
T20-02 2" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-025 2 1/2" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUB
T20-03 3" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-03-1500 3" 2MIL CLEAR POLY TUBING    1500RL
T20-04 4" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-04-3000 4" x 3000' .002 Clear Poly Tubing
T20-045 4 1/2" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUB
T20-05 5" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-06 6" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-06-3000 6" 2MIL CLEAR POLY TUBING    3000RL
T20-07 7" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-08 8" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-09 9" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-10 10" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-12 12" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-14 14" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-15 15" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-16 16" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-18 18" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-20 20" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-22 22" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-24 24" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-26 26" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-28 28" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-30 30" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-32 32" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-36 36" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-38 38" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-40 40" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-42 42" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-44 44" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T20-48 48" X 2150' .002 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-015 1 1/2" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUB
T30-02 2" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-03 3" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-04 4" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-05 5" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-06 6" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-07 7" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-08 8" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-10 10" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-12 12" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-14 14" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-15 15" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-16 16" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-18 18" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-20 20" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-22 22" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-24 24" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-26 26" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-28 28" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-30 30" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-32 32" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-34 34" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-36 36" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-38 38" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T30-48 48" X 1450' .003 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T31S-A/SFOAMSET A/S POLYETHYLENE & POLYURETHANE D/C FOAM
T31S-D/CMAILER 22-15/16x19x3-1/8 D/C MAILER #3WH B w/DF
T40-02 2" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-025 2 1/2" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUB
T40-03 3" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-04 4" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-045 4 1/2" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUB
T40-05 5" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-06 6" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-07 7" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-08 8" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-08AS 8" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-09 9" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-10 10" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-12 12" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-14 14" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-15 15" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-16 16" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-18 18" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-20 20" X 1050' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-22 22" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-24 24" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-26 26" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-28 28" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-30 30" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-30-750 30" x 750' .004 Poly Tubing
T40-30LD 30" X 750' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-32 32" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-36 36" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-38 38" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-40 40" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T40-48 48" X 1075' .004 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-02 2" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-03 3" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-04 4" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-05 5" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-06 6" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-07 7" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-08 8" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-09 9" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-10 10" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-12 12" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-14 14" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-16 16" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-18 18" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-20 20" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-24 24" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-30 30" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
T60-36 36" X 725' .006 LOW DENSITY POLY TUBING
Pink Anti-Stat Tubing
TA20-03 3" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA20-04 4" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA20-05 5" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA20-06 6" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA20-08 8" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA20-09 9" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA20-10 10" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA20-12 12" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA20-18 18" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA20-24 24" X 2150' .002 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA40-02 2" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-03 3" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-04 4" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-05 5" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-06 6" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-08 8" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-09 9" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN
TA40-10 10" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA40-12 12" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA40-15 15" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA40-16 16" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA40-18 18" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA40-24 24" X 1075' .004 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DE
TA60-08 8" X 500' .006 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DENS
TA60-18 18" X 500' .006 PINK ANTI-STATIC LOW DEN